
Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 RICOTTA Lisa 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.22
2 3 TAGLIAVINI Martina 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.02
3 7 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.97
4 1 MAIDA Chiara 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.38
5 2 PASQUALI Clarissa 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 36.39
6 6 VENERI Elisabetta 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 37.00
7 5 GILETTA Marta 1996 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd 37.39
8 8 FARNESE Giulia 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 37.51
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Serie 2
1 7 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 36.06
2 5 VIRIGLIO Paola 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 37.77
3 6 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.08
4 4 SORRIENTO Sophia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.37
5 2 SORRENTINO Maria 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 38.94
6 1 VERGANO Simona 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 38.99
7 3 BANCI Deborah 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 39.09
8 8 MEAZZO Carolina 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 40.11
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Serie 3
1 4 CONTI Annalisa 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 39.48
2 3 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 39.99
3 5 MALTINTI Giorgia 1994 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 41.64
4 2 SCAPIN Arianna 1994 ITA GSL 41.67
5 6 VIVIANI Sara 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 41.71
6 7 BIGA Federica 1993 ITA CS Roero srl 42.98
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Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 RICOTTA Lisa 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.22
2 TAGLIAVINI Martina 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.02
3 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.97
4 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 36.06
5 MAIDA Chiara 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.38
6 PASQUALI Clarissa 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 36.39
7 VENERI Elisabetta 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 37.00
8 GILETTA Marta 1996 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd 37.39
9 FARNESE Giulia 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 37.51

10 VIRIGLIO Paola 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 37.77
11 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.08
12 SORRIENTO Sophia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.37
13 SORRENTINO Maria 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 38.94
14 VERGANO Simona 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 38.99
15 BANCI Deborah 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 39.09
16 CONTI Annalisa 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 39.48
17 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 39.99
18 MEAZZO Carolina 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 40.11
19 MALTINTI Giorgia 1994 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 41.64
20 SCAPIN Arianna 1994 ITA GSL 41.67
21 VIVIANI Sara 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 41.71
22 BIGA Federica 1993 ITA CS Roero srl 42.98
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